Advance to
Finals
Finalist
Finalist
Finalist
Finalist
Finalist

Team Name

Navarro College

Tyler Junior College

Trinity Valley Community College
Barton Community College
Butler Community College

RESULTS

2011 NCA Collegiate National Championship
Junior College
April 7, 2011
Day 1 Results

City
Corsicana
Tyler
Athens
Great Bend
El Dorado

v/

FARSITY

State
TX
TX
TX
KS
KS

Sub
Total
9.785
9.204
9.385
8.885
7.763

.gll-"“'
Deductions
Point Safety
0.000 0.000
0.100 0.000
0.350 0.000
0.800 0.050
0.550 0.000

Score
9.785
9.104
9.035
8.035
7.213



